ชิ้นส่วนแม่พิมพ์ พลาสติก
แคตตาล็อคนี้ยังอยู่ระหว่างการจัดทำ� หากท่านต้องการให้เราส่งแคตตาล็อคเมื่อมีการปลี่ยนแปลงให้ โปรดส่ง Email มาที่
info@sunrisegr.com พร้อมระบุชื่อแคตตาล็อค ชื่อบริษัท ประเภทงานของบริษัทของท่าน
This Catalog is still in production. If you wish for update of this catalog, please send this catalog name ,
company name , type of business of the company to Email : info@sunrisegr.com
Injection Mould Parts
บริษัท ซันไรส์ เทคโนโลยี จำ�กัด  SUN RISE TECHNOLOGIES Co.,LTD.
969 หมู่ 5 ถ.แพรกษา ต.แพรกษาใหม่ อ.เมืองสมุทรปราการ จ.สมุทรปราการ 10280

3. If the Press-Fit hole is too small, it might tighten the pin too hard the arrow can not rotate.
4. Use soft face urethane or wood hammer during installation to save the surface of the pin.
Code - D - L - Type Code
21 GDA-10-12-12M
Order
Example
Code - D - L - Y12M - (Year last 2 digits - Y)
21 GDA-10-12-Y12M-12Y
Order
Example
Code - D - L - 6Y - Starting Year last 2 digits
21 GDA-10-12-6Y-12
Order
Example
Max Temperature 150°C
- รูปแบบ 31Days ไม่สามารถผลิตได้สำ�หรับขนาด D 6มม. หรือเล็กกว่า
- ‘31 Days’ type can not be produce if the D is 6mm or smaller.
- สามารถทำ�รูปแบบอื่นๆได้ โปรดส่งรูปภาพมาให้เรา
- Other design can be done, please send us your drawing.
Year Type
Year & Month Type
Other Types
Stainless Steel
Hardness 46-58HRC
M
1-9pc 10-49pc 50-99pc 100-149pc 150pc +Qty Discount :
UrethaneM
SUN RISE TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD.
www.sunrisegr.com 3
Mould Insert ตัวอักษรแสดง วัน-เดือน-ปี
Date Marking Pins
Date Marking Pin
ตัวอักษรแสดง วัน-เดือน-ปี รุ่นมาตรฐาน
Standard type date marking pin.
Code D L d
21 GDA
03 08 1.5
04 08 2.0
05 08 2.5
06 08 2.9
08 10 3.9
10 10 4.9
10 12 4.9
12 12 5.5
16 14 7.4
20 14 8.7
Order Code Hammer
Face Weight
09 E-035 35mm. 410g
09 E-050 50mm. 810g
Type Type
Code
Year 6Y
Month 12M
Year & Month Y12M
31 Days 31D
0-9 Days 9D
0-3 Days 3D
0-5 Weeks 5W
A B C Shifts ABC
A-L AL
Blank AB
1. 2. 4. Soft Face Hammer
ฆ้อนยางลดแรงกระแทก
Shock absorbant hammer.
Order Code D L
21 GAS1
21 GAS2
05 10
06 10
08 10
10 10
12 12

บอลวาล์วทองเหลือง
Brass Ball Valve.
Order Code D A T A/F
21 CT-301PT-M
11.0
1/8PT
12.0
11.0
21 CT-302PT-M 1/4PT 14.0
21 CT-303PT-M 3/8PT 17.0
21 CT-401PT-M
14.0
1/8PT
12.0
11.0
21 CT-402PT-M 1/4PT 14.0
21 CT-403PT-M 3/8PT 17.0
Code L D A T A/F
21 CT-301PT
75 , 100 , 125 , 150 , 200 , 250 11.0
1/8PT
12.0
11.0
21 CT-302PT 1/4PT 14.0
21 CT-303PT 3/8PT 17.0
21 CT-401PT
75 , 100 , 125 , 150 , 200 , 250 14.0
1/8PT
12.0
11.0
21 CT-402PT 1/4PT 14.0
21 CT-403PT 3/8PT 17.0
Order Code Type 1 2
21 VC-02PT
Female / Female
1/4PT 1/4PT
21 VC-03PT 3/8PT 3/8PT
21 VC-04PT 1/2PT 1/2PT
21 VC-02PT-2
Female / Male
1/4PT 1/4PT
21 VC-03PT-3 3/8PT 3/8PT
21 VC-04PT-4 1/2PT 1/2PT
Cooling Joint Plug
Water Flow Meter โฟลวมิเตอร์ สำ�หรับตรวจการเดินของน้ำ�หล่อเย็นในแม่พิมพ์
Checking the flow of cooling water in Mould.
ท่อคูลลิ่งจ๊อยท์ สำ�หรับระบบน้ำ�หล่อเย็นแม่พิมพ์

SUN RISE TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD.
Order Code Thread L (mm) Hex
S (mm)
Thread /
25.4mm.
21 ES-01PT 1/8 PT 7.0 5.0 28.0
21 ES-02PT 1/4 PT 8.9 6.0 19.0
21 ES-03PT 3/8 PT 10.0 8.0 19.0
21 ES-04PT 1/2 PT 12.0 10.0 14.0
21 ES-06PT 3/4 PT 14.0 14.0 14.0
21 ES-08PT 1 PT 16.5 17.0 11.0
Order Code Thread L (inch) Hex
S (inch)
Thread /
inch
21 AS-01NPT 1/8 NPT 0.250 3/16 27
21 AS-02NPT 1/4 NPT 0.406 1/4 18
21 AS-03NPT 3/8 NPT 0.406 5/16 18
21 AS-04NPT 1/2 NPT 0.531 3/8 14
21 AS-06NPT 3/4 NPT 0.531 9/16 14
21 AS-08NPT 1 NPT 0.656 4/8 11 1/2
สกรูเทเปอร์ . ปลั๊กอุดรูน้ำ�
Tapered Screw Plug . Cooling Circuit Plug
Order Code D L
21 GCCP06-10 6 10
21 GCCP08-10 8 10
21 GCCP10-11 10 11
21 GCCP12-12 12 12
21 GCCP14-13 14 13
21 GCCP16-14 16 14
21 GCCP18-16 18 16
21 GCCP20-19 20 19
21 GCCP25-19 25 19
21 GCCP30-19 30 19
Order Code R(PT) L T C Max
Torque
21 FC01-140 1/8PT 140 31 9 4.9 N·m
21 FC02-140 1/4PT 140 35 12.7 8.8 N·m